11/02
Electrical Characteristics
Configuration: Four active arm bonded Wheatstone bridge strain gage Excitation: 10 Vdc recommended, 12 Vdc maximum
Bridge resistance: Input: 345 Ohms minimum; Output: 350 Ohms ±10 Internal shunt calibration (R-Cal): 80% FSO ±1.0%
Full scale output: 3.33 mV/V ±2% Insulation resistance: 1,000 megohms at 50 Vdc
Zero balance: ±10% full scale
Description
Model PT462E has an 18" flexible stem between its rigid stem and the electronics housing to increase thermal isolation. It is the ideal choice for

Life
Coating
Ordering Guide
.414
.412
10.52
10.47
.307
.305
7.797
7.747(          )
45˚
.214
(5.43)
.44
(11.17)
6.00
(152.4)
29.25 ±.50
(742.95 ±12.7)
1.50
(38.1)
BENDIX CONNECTOR PT02A-10-6P
OR EQUIVALENT
MATING CONNECTOR PT06A-10-6S (SR)
OR EQUIVALENT)
.49
(12.45)
REF
.68
(17.3)
MTG
LUG
18.125
17.875
480.38
454.02(             )
.50
(12.7)
3.00
(76.2)
1.06
(26.92)
(          )
.50
(12.7)
.42
(10.67)
.28 (7.1) O.D. FLEXIBLE ARMOR
(COVERED CAPILLARY)
.62
(15.9)
HEX
1/2-20 UNF-2A
(EXT. THD)
Ø
Ø Ø Ø Ø Ø
Ordering Example: PT462E - 3M - 6 /18
• Mating connector P/N711600 or 6 - pin cable assembly sold separately.
• Transducer Options: Please consult factory.
Delivery
Express delivery. Call for delivery information on other configurations.
All dimensions are in inches (millimeters) unless otherwise specified
Model Pressure Range (psi) Rigid Stem Flexible Stem
Code Range Code                 Length Code             Length
5C 0 - 500
7.5C 0 - 750
1M 0 - 1,000
1.5M 0 - 1,500 3 3"
3M 0 - 3,000 4 4"
PT462E 5M 0 - 5,000 6 6" 18 18"
7.5M 0 - 7,500 9 9"
10M 0 - 10,000 12 12"
15M 0 - 15,000
20M 0 - 20,000
30M 0 - 30,000
DYNISCO MODEL PT462E
The Classic Flexible Stem Melt Pressure Transducer